
                                                    LSC Area Percent Report
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX012624\
  Data File : VX039990.D                                          
  Acq On    : 26 Jan 2024  18:28
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : P1262‐07
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration Parameters: RTEINT.P
  Integrator: RTE
  Smoothing : ON                             Filtering: 5
  Sampling  : 1                               Min Area: 3 % of largest Peak
  Start Thrs: 0.2                            Max Peaks: 100
  Stop Thrs : 0                          Peak Location: TOP     
 
  If leading or trailing edge < 100 prefer < Baseline drop else tangent >
  Peak separation: 5
 
  Method    : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X011024W.M
  Title     : SW846 8260
 
  Signal     : TIC: VX039990.D\data.ms
 
 peak  R.T. first  max last  PK   peak      corr.   corr.    % of
   #   min   scan scan scan  TY  height     area    % max.   total
 ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1   5.385   695  705  718 rBV    32848     94346  26.56%   5.121%
  2   5.550   723  732  743 rBV    50598    140116  39.45%   7.605%
  3   5.958   789  799  814 rBV    41433    109223  30.75%   5.928%
  4   6.763   922  931  947 rBV2  107686    255227  71.86%  13.853%
  5   8.647  1234 1240 1252 rBV   219321    355181 100.00%  19.279%
 
  6  10.055  1465 1471 1486 rVB   238378    326293  91.87%  17.711%
  7  11.079  1634 1639 1654 rBV   189783    242783  68.35%  13.178%
  8  12.018  1788 1793 1804 rBV   244228    319175  89.86%  17.324%
 
 
                        Sum of corrected areas:     1842344

82X011024W.M Mon Jan 29 14:58:29 2024                                                      Page:  1

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
BP-VPB-195-EB-20240125

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
BP-VPB-195-EB-20240125

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
BP-VPB-195-EB-20240125

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
BP-VPB-195-EB-20240125



                                          LSC Report ‐ Integrated Chromatogram

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX012624\
  Data File : VX039990.D                                          
  Acq On    : 26 Jan 2024  18:28
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : P1262‐07
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X011024W.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.60 5.80 6.00 6.20
0

50000

100000

150000

200000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX039990.D\data.ms

 5.385

 5.550
 5.958

6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00
0

50000

100000

150000

200000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX039990.D\data.ms

 6.763

 8.647
10.055

11.079

12.00 12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50 16.00 16.50
0

50000

100000

150000

200000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX039990.D\data.ms
12.018

82X011024W.M Mon Jan 29 14:58:31 2024                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
BP-VPB-195-EB-20240125

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
BP-VPB-195-EB-20240125



                                             Library Search Compound Report

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX012624\
  Data File : VX039990.D                                          
  Acq On    : 26 Jan 2024  18:28
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : P1262‐07
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X011024W.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

No Library Search Compounds Detected
*********************************************************************
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                                      Tentatively Identified Compound (LSC) summary
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX012624\
  Data File : VX039990.D                                          
  Acq On    : 26 Jan 2024  18:28
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : P1262‐07
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 22   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X011024W.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260
 
  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P
 
                                                   |‐‐Internal Standard‐‐‐|
  TIC Top Hit name      RT  EstConc Units Response |#    RT     Resp  Conc|
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
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